
B.F.A. Jewelry + Metalsmithing
Rhode Island School of Design / Providence, RI
Honors Student
Concentration in European Studies

Wearable Technology in Sneaker Design Summer Program
SLEM Waalwijk / Waalwijk, The Netherlands

Jewellery Art and Design Exchange Studies
HDK School of Design and Craft / Gothenburg, Sweden

EXPERIENCE
Rhode Island School of Design / Providence, RI
Teaching Assistant, Department of Continuing Education
Introduction to Jewelry and Metalsmithing taught by Jennaca Leigh Davies

Capital Eyewear / San Francisco, CA
Design and Product Development Intern

John Hardy / Bali, Indonesia
Design Intern

Rhode Island School of Design / Providence, RI
Teaching Assistant, Department of Foundation Studies
Spatial Dynamics taught by Carol Lasch

Li & Fung Ltd., Camberley Enterprises / Hong Kong
Design Intern

2015
2015
2015
2014
2014

EDUCATION

Art Jewelry: Strong Voices / Dedee Shattuck Gallery / Westport, MA
GDS (Global Destination for Shoes & Accessories) / Messe Düsseldorf / Düsseldorf, Germany
IMPACT / Brookline Arts Center / Boston, MA
Project R Sophomore Show / Memorial Hall / Providence, RI
Investigating the Lab: Relationship between Art, Design, and Science / Waterman Gallery / Providence, RI

EXHIBITIONS

Photoshop
Rhinoceros

Illustrator
Solidworks

InDesign
Microsoft Office

COMPUTER SKILLS (MAC+PC) 
Robbins Co. Today Inc. Scholarship
Robbins Co. Today Inc. Scholarship

AWARDS

Forming
Etching

Electroforming
Stone-setting

Chasing
Casting

3D printing
Laser cutting

Laser welding
Pulse arc welding

Anodizing
CNC Milling

3D SKILLS

2015
2014

J A C Q U E L I N E  L U N G 
347.431.6082

lung.jacqueline@gmail.com
www.jacquelinelung.com

2015

2015

2014

2013

2012

2015
2015

Tulane Review / Spring 2015 Issue
Glass Mountain / Volume 14

PUBLICATIONS

2016

2015

2014

organizations
Society of North American Goldsmiths (SNAG)
Klimt02


