JACQUELINE LUNG 347.431.6082

lung.jacqueline@gmail.com www.jacquelinelung.com

EDUCATIO	N-				
2016	B.F.A. Jewelry + Metalsmithing Rhode Island School of Design / Providence, RI Honors Student Concentration in European Studies				
2015	Wearable Technology in Sneaker Design Summer F SLEM Waalwijk / Waalwijk, The Netherlands	Program (1997)			
2014	Jewellery Art and Design Exchange Studies HDK School of Design and Craft / Gothenburg, Sweden				
EXPERIEN	ICE				
2015	Rhode Island School of Design / Providence, RI Teaching Assistant, Department of Continuing Educ Introduction to Jewelry and Metalsmithing taught b				
2015	Capital Eyewear / San Francisco, CA Design and Product Development Intern				
2014	John Hardy / Bali, Indonesia Design Intern				
2013	Rhode Island School of Design / Providence, RI Teaching Assistant, Department of Foundation Stud Spatial Dynamics taught by Carol Lasch	lies			
2012	Li & Fung Ltd., Camberley Enterprises / Hong Kong Design Intern	3			
EXHIBITIO	ONS				
2015 2015 2015 2014 2014	Art Jewelry: Strong Voices / Dedee Shattuck Galler, GDS (Global Destination for Shoes & Accessories) / IMPACT / Brookline Arts Center / Boston, MA Project R Sophomore Show / Memorial Hall / Provice Investigating the Lab: Relationship between Art, De	Messe Düsseldorf / Düsseldorf, Germ dence, RI			
PUBLICAT	IONS				
2015 2015	Tulane Review / Spring 2015 Issue Glass Mountain / Volume 14				
AWARDS		COMPUTER SKILLS (MAC	COMPUTER SKILLS (MAC+PC)		
2015 2014	Robbins Co. Today Inc. Scholarship Robbins Co. Today Inc. Scholarship	Photoshop Rhinoceros	Illustrator Solidworks	InDesign Microsoft Office	
ORGANIZ <i>i</i>	ATIONS	3DSKILLS-			
Society of North American Goldsmiths (SNAG) Klimt02		Forming Etching Electroforming Stone-setting	Chasing Casting 3D printing Laser cutting	Laser welding Pulse arc welding Anodizing CNC Milling	